
 

               

VADODARA

Karelibaug, Vadodara

Telephone No :(0265) 2466710,15,17

TENDER NOTICE NO.

    VADODARA

no. :(0265) 2466710,15,17

from those tendered who are registered in R&B 

department of GOG or equivalent category in other 

Govt. / Semi Govt. department for the work mention 

below. Other details of e

website www.nprocure.com
  

Sr. 

no. 

Name of work

1 Construction of 

carpet road for 

Draft Harni T.P. 

Scheme no.

Vadodara

Last date for Online 

Submission 
 

 

Date:  24/12/

Place: Vadodara 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              Online-Tendering 

VADODARA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

“VUDA BHAVAN” 

Karelibaug, Vadodara-390 018 

Telephone No :(0265) 2466710,15,17 

TENDER NOTICE NO.5 of 2018-19   
 

VADODARA URBAN DVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, Ph. 

:(0265) 2466710,15,17 invites online Tender offers 

from those tendered who are registered in R&B 

department of GOG or equivalent category in other 

Govt. / Semi Govt. department for the work mention 

below. Other details of e-tendering are available on 

www.nprocure.com 

Name of work Estimated 

cost in Rs. 

Crore 

Category 

Construction of 

carpet road for 

Draft Harni T.P. 

Scheme no.-2 at 

Vadodara 

01.01 AA” Class sp. 

Road Category-I 

of Gujarat state 

of equivalent 

category of 

other govt. or 

semi govt. dept. 

Last date for Online Dt. 16/01/2019 Till 18:00 hrs. 

Date:  24/12/2018   

Place: Vadodara  

Sd/- 

Chief Executive Authority 

Urban Development Authority 

Vadodara 



 

 


